
Rule Author Contact Information 

 

MSB 21-02-09-A Cassandra.Keller@state.co.us 

MSB 21-06-08-A Courtney.Montes@state.co.us 

MSB 21-06-09-A Kristine Dos Santos@state.co.us 

MSB 21-07-07-A Russ.Zigler@state.co.us 

MSB 21-07-20-B Jolene.Guignet@state.co.us 

MSB 21-08-04-B Katherine.McGuire@state.co.us 

MSB 21-08-05-B Lindsay.Westlund@state.co.us 

MSB 21-08-10-C Cassandra.Keller@state.co.us 

MSB 21-08-26-A Chandra.Vital@state.co.us 

MSB 21-08-27-A Jennifer.VanCleave@state.co.us 

MSB 21-08-28-A Russ.Zigler@state.co.us 

 

 


